THE

. HOUSE o
HERBS AND ROSES

Fancy Some Lunch?
From 11:30am

Pumpkin Soup - V
Served with bread and sour cream

Roast vegetable and ricotta frittata — V, GF
Served with a side of garden salad

Beetroot Salad - V, GF
With sweet potato, pumpkin, feta, chickpeas and walnuts on a bed of lettuce
in a caramelised vinegar dressing

Lentil Salad — V, GF, Vegan
With chickpeas, capsicum, cucumber, shallots, parsley in a dressing of
balsamic vinegar, olive oil, mustard, maple syrup, garlic

Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, croutons, shaved parmesan cheese, egg, bacon, dressing
Add either chicken or smoked salmon - $2 extra

Open Sandwiches — With Sourdough or Light Rye Bread
With avocado, lettuce, tomato, cheese on toasted bread with your choice of the following:

A Chicken and Ham with a creamy mayonnaise dressing
N Smoked Salmon with a creamy mayonnaise dressing
A Roast Turkey with cranberry sauce

Pie of the Day
Served with a garden salad - Please see the specials board for pie of the day

Warm Lamb Salad — GF

With sweet potato, pumpkin, feta, pine nuts on a bed of lettuce and caramelised vinegar dressing

Chicken Pesto Penne
With sundried tomatoes in a creamy basil pesto and parmesan cheese sauce

Lamb Ragu with Penne
Tomato salsa with lamb and parmesan cheese

* Please see specials board for further selections

* Special Occasion? We offer High Tea (including children’s) for any occasion

Extras:
Jam / cream / honey / marmalade / butter / sauce / mayonnaise / lemon  .50c

$11.95

$15.95

$17.95

$17.95

$16.95

$17.95

$18.95

$19.95

$19.95

$19.95

Bread - $1, GF bread, egg, ricotta - $1.50, Bacon, ham, feta, avocado, beetroot- $3, Haloumi $4, Smoked Salmon, chicken - $5

* VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE, please ask our friendly staff
* Please note deviating from menu may cause delays in service
*10% surcharge on public holidays

* Cakeage / Corkage - $3 pp




Little Bit Thirsty?

Allpress Coffee;

Cappuccino, flat white, latte, macchiato, piccolo, espresso, long black
(Including hot chocolate)

Baby Chino

Try our flavoured hot chocolates:
Chocolate Noir (Dark chocolate)
Chocolate Orange

Chilli Chocolate

Cinnamon Spice

Rocky Road

Vanilla Bean

White Chocolate

White Red Velvet

Iced Chocolate, Iced Coffee or Affogato
(With soy milk, additional $1)

Extras: Decaf, soy milk, extra shot, flavouring (hazelnut, vanilla, caramel)
each .50c

SerendipiTea
Loose leaf Tea — please see our tea menu for your selection

Chai Latte (brewed using loose leaf chai tea)
(Chai Latte with soy milk — additional $1)

Milkshakes
Large
Kids size

Banana

Caramel

Chocolate

Coffee

Lime

Strawberry

Vanilla

(Malt — extra $0.50c, Soy Milk — extra $1)

Charlies Honest Juices
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Organic Coconut water

White Peach and Passionfruit
Orange and Mango

Phoenix Organic Sparkling Drinks
Cola

Cola Zero

Ginger Beer

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Lemonade

Mineral Water

Reg $4.00
Lge $4.50
$2.50

$4.50

$6.00

$4.50
$5.50

$5.00
$3.50

$4.50

$4.95

$4.95




Orange Fizz
Raspberry Fizz




