HOUSE AND ROSES

Fancy Some Lunch?

From 11:30am

Pumpkin Soup - V Served with bread and sour cream	\$11.95
Roast vegetable and ricotta frittata – V, GF Served with a side of garden salad	\$15.95
Beetroot Salad – V, GF With sweet potato, pumpkin, feta, chickpeas and walnuts on a bed of lettuce in a caramelised vinegar dressing	\$17.95
Lentil Salad – V, GF, Vegan With chickpeas, capsicum, cucumber, shallots, parsley in a dressing of balsamic vinegar, olive oil, mustard, maple syrup, garlic	\$17.95
Caesar Salad Cos lettuce, croutons, shaved parmesan cheese, egg, bacon, dressing Add either chicken or smoked salmon - \$2 extra	\$16.95
Open Sandwiches – With Sourdough or Light Rye Bread With avocado, lettuce, tomato, cheese on toasted bread with your choice of the following:	\$17.95
 Chicken and Ham with a creamy mayonnaise dressing Smoked Salmon with a creamy mayonnaise dressing Roast Turkey with cranberry sauce 	
Pie of the Day Served with a garden salad - Please see the specials board for pie of the day	\$18.95
Warm Lamb Salad – GF With sweet potato, pumpkin, feta, pine nuts on a bed of lettuce and caramelised vinegar dressing	\$19.95
Chicken Pesto Penne With sundried tomatoes in a creamy basil pesto and parmesan cheese sauce	\$19.95
Lamb Ragu with Penne Tomato salsa with lamb and parmesan cheese	\$19.95

* Please see specials board for further selections

* Special Occasion? We offer High Tea (including children's) for any occasion

Extras:

Jam / cream / honey / marmalade / butter / sauce / mayonnaise / lemon .50c Bread - \$1, GF bread, egg, ricotta - \$1.50, Bacon, ham, feta, avocado, beetroot- \$3, Haloumi \$4, Smoked Salmon, chicken - \$5

^{*} VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE, please ask our friendly staff

^{*} Please note deviating from menu may cause delays in service

^{*10%} surcharge on public holidays

^{*} Cakeage / Corkage - \$3 pp

Little Bit Thirsty?	
Allpress Coffee; Cappuccino, flat white, latte, macchiato, piccolo, espresso, long black (Including hot chocolate) Baby Chino	Reg \$4.00 Lge \$4.50 \$2.50
Try our flavoured hot chocolates: Chocolate Noir (Dark chocolate) Chocolate Orange Chilli Chocolate Cinnamon Spice Rocky Road Vanilla Bean White Chocolate White Red Velvet	\$4.50
Iced Chocolate, Iced Coffee or Affogato (With soy milk, additional \$1)	\$6.00
Extras: Decaf, soy milk, extra shot, flavouring (hazelnut, vanilla, caramel) each .50c	
SerendipiTea Loose leaf Tea – please see our tea menu for your selection	\$4.50
Chai Latte (brewed using loose leaf chai tea) (Chai Latte with soy milk – additional \$1)	\$5.50
Milkshakes Large Kids size Banana Caramel Chocolate	\$5.00 \$3.50
Coffee Lime Strawberry Vanilla (Malt – extra \$0.50c, Soy Milk – extra \$1)	
Charlies Honest Juices Orange Juice Apple Juice Organic Coconut water	\$4.50
White Peach and Passionfruit Orange and Mango	\$4.95
Phoenix Organic Sparkling Drinks Cola Cola Zero Ginger Beer Lemon, Lime & Bitters Lemonade Mineral Water	\$4.95

